1386-257-2956  •  METRAONLINE.COM
2 3386-257-2956  •  METRAONLINE.COM 386-257-2956  •  METRAONLINE.COM
TABLE OF CONTENTS
LIGHTBARS
ULTRA SLIM 4
SINGLE ROW CURVED 5
DUAL ROW 5-6
DUAL ROW CURVED 7

BAR DIMENSIONS (includes bracket)
Height (A) Depth (B) Length (C)
DL-SRC30 4.75” 4.25” 30.46”
A
B
C
Wattage: 36W  •  Raw Lumens: 2160lm
Current Consumption @13.8V: 2.6A  •  IP Rating: IP67
Input Voltage: 10-30V DC  •  Color Temperature: 6000K
Beam Pattern: Combo - 90° Flood & 8° Spot
12 LEDDL-DR8 8 INCH
Wattage: 72W  •  Raw Lumens: 4320lm
Current Consumption @13.8V: 5.2A  •  IP Rating: IP67
Input Voltage: 10-30V DC  •  Color Temperature: 6000K
Beam Pattern: Combo - 90° Flood & 8° Spot°
24 LEDDL-DR14 14 INCH
* Images in this catalog are not shown to scale
Wattage: 18W  •  Raw Lumens: 1080lm
Current Consumption @13.8V: 1.3A  •  IP Rating: IP67
Input Voltage: 10-30V DC  •  Color Temperature: 6000K
Beam Pattern: 8° Spot
Wattage: 36W  •  Raw Lumens: 2160lm
Current Consumption @13.8V: 2.6A  •  IP Rating: IP67
Input Voltage: 10-30V DC  •  Color Temperature: 6000K
Beam Pattern: 8° Spot
 12 LEDDL-US135 13.5 INCH
Wattage: 54W  •  Raw Lumens: 3240lm
Current Consumption @13.8V: 3.9A  •  IP Rating: IP67
Input Voltage: 10-30V DC  •  Color Temperature: 6000K
Beam Pattern: 8° Spot
 18 LEDDL-US195 19.5 INCH
Wattage: 126W  •  Raw Lumens: 7560lm
Current Consumption @13.8V: 9.2A  •  IP Rating: IP67
Input Voltage: 10-30V DC  •  Color Temperature: 6000K
Beam Pattern: 8° Spot
DL-US4425 44.25 INCH  42 LED
Housing Material: Aluminum: Extruded body, with die-cast caps  •  Color: Black
Lens Material: Polycarbonate  •  Hardware: Stainless steel  •  Electronics: Integrated-epoxy encapsulated
Operating Temperature: -40° F to 140° F  •  Protection: Reverse polarity
COMMON
FEATURES
PART NUMBER
BAR DIMENSIONS
Height (A) Depth (B) Length (C)
DL-US725 1.0625” 1.75” 7.25”
DL-US135 1.0625” 1.75” 13.5”
DL-US195 1.0625” 1.75” 19.5”
DL-US4425 1.0625” 1.75” 44.25”
 A
 B
 C

Current Consumption @13.8V: 17.4A  •  IP Rating: IP67
Input Voltage: 10-30V DC  •  Color Temperature: 6000K
Beam Pattern: Combo - 90° Flood & 8° Spot
Wattage: 288W  •  Raw Lumens: 17280lm
Current Consumption @13.8V: 20.9A  •  IP Rating: IP67
Input Voltage: 10-30V DC  •  Color Temperature: 6000K
Beam Pattern: Combo - 90° Flood & 8° Spot
Wattage: 300W  •  Raw Lumens: 18000lm
Current Consumption @13.8V: 21.7A  •  IP Rating: IP67
Input Voltage: 10-30V DC  •  Color Temperature: 6000K
Beam Pattern: Combo - 90° Flood & 8° Spot
Wattage: 312W  •  Raw Lumens: 18720lm
Current Consumption @13.8V: 22.6A  •  IP Rating: IP67
Input Voltage: 10-30V DC  •  Color Temperature: 6000K
Beam Pattern: Combo - 90° Flood & 8° Spot
DL-DRC22 22 INCH 40 LED
DL-DRC32 60 LED32 INCH
DL-DRC42 80 LED42 INCH
DL-DRC50 96 LED50 INCH
DL-DRC52 100 LED52 INCH
DL-DRC54 104 LED54 INCH
LIGHTBARS  CURVED  DUALROW
 C
Housing Material: Housing Material: Aluminum: Extruded body, with die-cast caps  •  Color: Black
Membrane: Military breather  •  Lens Material: Polycarbonate  •  Electronics: Integrated-epoxy encapsulated
Hardware: Stainless steel  •  Operating Temperature: -40° F to 140° F  •  Protection: Reverse polarity
COMMON
FEATURES
PART NUMBER
BAR DIMENSIONS
Height (A) Depth (B) Length (C)
DL-DRC22 3.0625” 3.4375” 22”
DL-DRC32 3.0625” 3.4375” 32”
DL-DRC42 3.0625” 3.4375” 42”
DL-DRC50 3.0625” 3.4375” 50”
DL-DRC52 3.0625” 3.4375” 52”
DL-DRC54 3.0625” 3.4375” 54”
 A
 B
Wattage: 240W  •  Raw Lumens: 14400lm
Current Consumption @13.8V: 17.4A  •  IP Rating: IP67
Input Voltage: 10-30V DC  •  Color Temperature: 6000K
Beam Pattern: Combo - 90° Flood & 8° Spot
80 LEDDL-DR42 42 INCH
100 LEDDL-DR52 52 INCH
Housing Material: Aluminum: Extruded body, with die-cast caps  •  Color: Black
Membrane: Military breather  •  Lens Material: Polycarbonate  • Electronics: Integrated-epoxy encapsulated
Hardware: Stainless steel Operating Temperature: -40° F to 140° F  •  Protection: Reverse polarity
COMMON
FEATURES
C
PART NUMBER
BAR DIMENSIONS
Height (A) Depth (B) Length (C)
DL-DR8 3.0625” 3.4375” 8”
DL-DR14 3.0625” 3.4375” 14”
DL-DR42 3.0625” 3.4375” 42”
DL-DR52 3.0625” 3.4375” 52”A
B
Wattage: 300W  •  Raw Lumens: 18000lm
Current Consumption @13.8V: 21.8A  •  IP Rating: IP67
Input Voltage: 10-30V DC  •  Color Temperature: 6000K

8 386-257-2956  •  METRAONLINE.COM 9386-257-2956  •  METRAONLINE.COM
LIGHTBARS  CURVED  DUALROW             LIGHTBARS  DUALROW
Wattage: 120W  •  Raw Lumens: 7200lm
Current Consumption @13.8V: 8.7A  •  IP Rating: IP67
Input Voltage: 10-30V DC  •  Color Temperature: 6000K
Beam Pattern: Combo - 90° Flood & 8° Spot
22 INCH 40 LEDDL-BDRC22
Wattage: 180W  •  Raw Lumens: 10800lm
Current Consumption @13.8V: 12.1A  •  IP Rating: IP67
Input Voltage: 10-30V DC  •  Color Temperature: 6000K
Beam Pattern: Combo - 90° Flood & 8° Spot

Beam Pattern: Combo - 90° Flood & 8° Spot
100 LED52 INCHDL-BDRC52
Wattage: 312W  •  Raw Lumens: 18720lm
Current Consumption @13.8V: 22.6A  •  IP Rating: IP67
Input Voltage: 10-30V DC  •  Color Temperature: 6000K
Beam Pattern: Combo - 90° Flood & 8° Spot
DL-BDRC54 104 LED54 INCH
Housing Material: Housing Material: Aluminum: Extruded body, with die-cast caps  •  Color: Black
Membrane: Military breather  •  Lens Material: Polycarbonate  •  Electronics: Integrated-epoxy encapsulated
Hardware: Stainless steel  •  Operating Temperature: -40° F to 140° F  •  Protection: Reverse polarity
COMMON
FEATURES
PART NUMBER
BAR DIMENSIONS
Height (A) Depth (B) Length (C)
DL-BDRC22 3.0625” 3.4375” 22”
DL-BDRC32 3.0625” 3.4375” 32”
DL-BDRC42 3.0625” 3.4375” 42”
DL-BDRC52 3.0625” 3.4375” 52”
DL-BDRC54 3.0625” 3.4375” 54”
 C
 A
 B
Wattage: 36W  •  Raw Lumens: 2160lm

DL-BDR32 60 LED32 INCH
DL-BDR42 80 LED42 INCH
DL-BDR50 96 LED50 INCH
 C
Housing Material: Housing Material: Aluminum: Extruded body, with die-cast caps  •  Color: Black
Membrane: Military breather  •  Lens Material: Polycarbonate  •  Electronics: Integrated-epoxy encapsulated
Hardware: Stainless steel  •  Operating Temperature: -40° F to 140° F  •  Protection: Reverse polarity
COMMON
FEATURES
 A
 B
PART NUMBER
BAR DIMENSIONS
Height (A) Depth (B) Length (C)
DL-BDR8 3.0625” 3.4375” 8”
DL-BDR14 3.0625” 3.4375” 14”
DL-BDR22 3.0625” 3.4375” 22”
DL-BDR32 3.0625” 3.4375” 32”
DL-BDR42 3.0625” 3.4375” 42”
DL-BDR50 3.0625” 3.4375” 50”